 RSTI-EP Slice I/O
GFK-2959B Digital Output Modules
December 2015 EP-2214, EP-2614, EP-2634, EP-2218, EP-225F
 Relay Output Module EP-2714
 Solid-state Relay Output Module EP-2814
Module Status
LED
Channel Status

2 RSTi-EP Slice I/O Digital Output Modules
GFK-2959B
Ordering Information
Module Description
EP-2214 Digital Output, 4 Points, Positive Logic 24VDC, 0.5A, 2,3, or 4 Wire
EP-2218 Digital Output, 8 Points, Positive Logic, 24VDC, 0.5A, 2 Wire
EP-2614 Digital Output, 4 Points, Positive Logic 24VDC, 2.0A, 2,3, or 4 Wire
EP-225F Digital Output, 16 Points, Positive Logic, 24VDC, 0.5A, 1 Wire
EP-2634 Digital Output, 4 Points, Positive/Negative Logic 24VDC, 2.0A, 2,3, or 4 Wire
EP-2714 Digital Relay Output, 4 Points, Positive Logic, 24 - 220 VDC/VAC, 6A, 2 Wire
EP-2814 Digital Output, 4 Points, Positive Logic, 230 VAC, 1A
Specifications
 EP-2214 EP-2614 EP-2634 EP-2218 EP-225F
System Data
Data Process, parameter and diagnostic data depend on the network adapter used.